
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  37.175  Jillian Besic  3063  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
2  9.200  33.450  Kiersten Grantz  3117  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
3  9.050  35.500  Carly Schreiber  3067  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
4  8.925  36.850  Madeline Hayes  3155  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
5  8.900  34.425  Brooke Forney  3116  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
6  8.850  36.100  Natalie Hanna  3064  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
7  8.850  34.075  TIE - Keetin Thurber  3068  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
8  8.750  36.125  Madisyn Draper  3153  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
9  8.750  34.350  TIE - Megan Ickes  3065  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
10  8.650  37.225  Megan Flanagan  3154  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
11  8.600  35.675  Maegan Russell  3066  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
12  8.500  32.950  Amber Bowman  3115  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
13  8.400  33.925  Alexis Mason  3118  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
14  7.900  32.650  Sarah Fritz  3057  3  Lvl 3: 10  GC2  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.525  37.175  Jillian Besic  3063  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
2  9.375  37.225  Megan Flanagan  3154  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
3  9.150  36.850  Madeline Hayes  3155  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
4  8.950  36.100  Natalie Hanna  3064  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
5  8.850  36.125  Madisyn Draper  3153  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
6  8.700  35.675  Maegan Russell  3066  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
7  8.475  34.425  Brooke Forney  3116  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
8  8.450  32.650  Sarah Fritz  3057  3  Lvl 3: 10  GC2  
9  8.375  35.500  Carly Schreiber  3067  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
10  8.150  33.925  Alexis Mason  3118  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
11  8.050  32.950  Amber Bowman  3115  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
12  8.000  33.450  Kiersten Grantz  3117  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
13  7.750  34.350  Megan Ickes  3065  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
14  7.300  34.075  Keetin Thurber  3068  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.675  35.675  Maegan Russell  3066  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
2  9.600  36.125  Madisyn Draper  3153  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
3  9.500  37.225  Megan Flanagan  3154  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
4  9.375  34.075  Keetin Thurber  3068  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
5  9.350  36.850  Madeline Hayes  3155  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
6  9.200  36.100  Natalie Hanna  3064  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  

http://www.score-master.com/


7  9.000  35.500  Carly Schreiber  3067  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
8  9.000  34.350  TIE - Megan Ickes  3065  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
9  8.900  37.175  Jillian Besic  3063  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
10  8.875  33.925  Alexis Mason  3118  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
11  8.500  34.425  Brooke Forney  3116  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
12  8.300  32.650  Sarah Fritz  3057  3  Lvl 3: 10  GC2  
13  8.150  33.450  Kiersten Grantz  3117  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
14  7.900  32.950  Amber Bowman  3115  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.700  37.225  Megan Flanagan  3154  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
2  9.425  36.850  Madeline Hayes  3155  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
3  9.400  37.175  Jillian Besic  3063  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
4  9.100  36.100  Natalie Hanna  3064  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
5  9.075  35.500  Carly Schreiber  3067  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
6  8.925  36.125  Madisyn Draper  3153  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
7  8.850  34.350  Megan Ickes  3065  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
8  8.700  35.675  Maegan Russell  3066  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
9  8.550  34.425  Brooke Forney  3116  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
10  8.550  34.075  TIE - Keetin Thurber  3068  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
11  8.500  33.925  Alexis Mason  3118  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
12  8.500  32.950  TIE - Amber Bowman  3115  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
13  8.100  33.450  Kiersten Grantz  3117  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
14  8.000  32.650  Sarah Fritz  3057  3  Lvl 3: 10  GC2  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.225  9.700  Megan Flanagan  3154  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
2  37.175  9.525  Jillian Besic  3063  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
3  36.850  9.425  Madeline Hayes  3155  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
4  36.125  9.600  Madisyn Draper  3153  3  Lvl 3: 10  Orchard Park  
5  36.100  9.200  Natalie Hanna  3064  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
6  35.675  9.675  Maegan Russell  3066  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
7  35.500  9.075  Carly Schreiber  3067  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
8  34.425  8.900  Brooke Forney  3116  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
9  34.350  9.000  Megan Ickes  3065  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
10  34.075  9.375  Keetin Thurber  3068  3  Lvl 3: 10  GGAC  
11  33.925  8.875  Alexis Mason  3118  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
12  33.450  9.200  Kiersten Grantz  3117  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
13  32.950  8.500  Amber Bowman  3115  3  Lvl 3: 10  LEGS  
14  32.650  8.450  Sarah Fritz  3057  3  Lvl 3: 10  GC2  

 


